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Hcap From

2641 Langmesser Jennifer K.  \ Freeman John A.
II

102 1,534 kentwood, MI

1262 Rocha Ruth Ann   \ Kinsey Jay M. 39 1,507 Kentwood, MI

2753 Cockrell Takasha S.  \ Scott Percy D. 179 1,478 Jenison, MI

1514 Thomas Brianna M.  \ Smith Daryl L. 92 1,470 Grand Rapids, MI

2995 Niles Rena S.  \ VanDreumel William A. 10 1,430 Sparta, MI

4056 Arnold Julee   \ Kooiman Donald 95 1,416 Conklin, MI

1787 Purnell Jessica E.  \ Zahm Nathan J. 121 1,414 Grandville, MI

3518 Roszell Stacy A.  \ Lubbers Gordon  IV 12 1,404 Sparta, MI

979 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Smith Daryl L. 93 1,399 Grand Rapids, MI

1029 Bottrall Shaunna L.  \ Clark Carson C. 210 1,399 Dorr, MI

28611 Lubbers Kristy J.  \ Kinsey Jay M. 43 1,395 Kentwood, MI

4312 Witt Emily A.  \ Taylor Jalen 28 1,393 Wyoming, MI

26113 VanWuyckhuyse Brenda J.  \
VanWuyckhuyse Donald H.

123 1,389 Jenison, MI

21614 Kuipers Dawn M.  \ Kuipers Kevin J. 197 1,387 Wyoming, MI

20515 Brown Elizabeth A.  \ Brown Charlie D. II 122 1,385 Grand Rapids, MI

6216 Witt Emily A.  \ Meinema Mark H. 1 1,384 Grand Rapids, MI

36417 Buchanan Haley J.  \ DuBois Onofre V. 110 1,383 Grand Rapids, MI

10518 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Scott Percy D. 90 1,378 Grand Rapids, MI

8619 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Stuart Todd A. 177 1,376 Grand Rapids, MI

20520 Donnelly Paulette   \ DeBoer James M. 114 1,373 Sparta, MI

35921 Witkowski Michelle R.  \ Lubbers Gordon
IV

17 1,366 Sparta, MI

23721 Easley Lashemia C.  \ Smith Daryl L. 178 1,366 Grand Rapids, MI

23221 Morgan Carole L.  \ Morgan Thomas J. III 129 1,366 Wyoming, MI

6421 Pettenger Sarah A.  \ Pettenger Jeremy M. 174 1,366 Jenison, MI

12925 Clark Jennifer E.  \ Clark Collin M. 140 1,365 Lowell, MI

24026 DeBoer Gabrielle M.  \ Peless Jason C. 113 1,359 Grand Rapids, MI

13527 Taylor Telesa A.  \ Kuipers Kevin J. 98 1,358 Hastings, MI

33228 Beck Melanie L.  \ Sullivan James P. 144 1,353 Wyoming, MI

17828 Seppamaki Jamie L.  \ Scott Percy D. 201 1,353 Jenison, MI

8130 Kubiak Michelle A.  \ Billiet Michael J. 119 1,352 Grand Rapids, MI

36731 Colligan Lela M.  \ Pierce Anthony J. 206 1,350 Grand Rapids, MI

23732 Finch Joyce L.  \ Schild Mark A. 57 1,348 Byron Center, MI

7833 Borrello Amber M.  \ Jelsma Matthew G. 22 1,346 Grand Rapids, MI

12434 Jelsma Amber N.  \ Stuart Todd A. 21 1,339 Grand Rapids, MI

25634 Elders Danielle L.  \ Harms Mark A. 143 1,339 Wyoming, MI

4336 Witt Emily A.  \ Johnson Dennis J. 4 1,337 Grand Rapids, MI

3537 Becker Kimberly M.  \ Johnson Dennis J. 2 1,336 Grand Rapids, MI

14337 Geske LuAnn E.  \ Lovett Jared C. 182 1,336 Jenison, MI

7539 Lovett Lauren M.  \ Lovett Jared C. 187 1,335 Jenison, MI

26440 Freeman Shaylenna L.  \ Freeman John A.
II

103 1,334 kentwood, MI

24341 Rocha Diamantina A.  \ Pharms Mychall
M.

108 1,332 Grand Rapids, MI

10242 Rhoads Samantha L.  \ Rhoads Lain T. 27 1,329 Wyoming, MI

26743 Tanis Laura   \ Snyder Douglas A. Jr 46 1,326 Kentwood, MI
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26743 Freeman Shaylenna L.  \ Pharms Mychall
M.

101 1,326 kentwood, MI

25145 Roberts Courtney M.  \ Geiger Ronald C. 193 1,319 Comstock Park, MI

28846 Elders Danielle L.  \ Sullivan James P. 141 1,318 Wyoming, MI

33247 Clark Amanda R.  \ Freeman John A. Sr 78 1,313 Kentwood, MI

13248 Morgan Carole L.  \ Billiet Michael J. 128 1,310 Wyoming, MI

19448 Seppamaki Jamie L.  \ Butler Steven 168 1,310 Grand Rapids, MI

12150 Thomas Brianna M.  \ Martin Philander J.
Jr

137 1,307 Kentwood, MI

3750 Short Brooke L.  \ Short William C. IV 200 1,307 Grand Rapids, MI

13552 Slagter Jennifer M.  \ Lovett Jared C. 185 1,304 Jenison, MI

11353 Borrello Amber M.  \ Clark Carson C. 176 1,303 Grand Rapids, MI

20253 Griffen Megan J.  \ Griffen Edward J. III 118 1,303 Grandville, MI

29955 Beck Melanie L.  \ Harms Mark A. 142 1,302 Wyoming, MI

36756 Nichols Lorraine N.  \ Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 136 1,300 Grand Rapids, MI

6757 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Martin Philander J.
Jr

91 1,298 Grand Rapids, MI

21857 Kooiman Cheryl   \ Arnold Michael S. 94 1,298 Conklin, MI

5959 Slagter Jennifer M.  \ Slagter Chris J. 186 1,296 Jenison, MI

14060 Lovett Lauren M.  \ Geske Daniel W. 183 1,294 Jenison, MI

11360 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Clark Carson C. 146 1,294 Walker, MI

42162 Reus Fran   \ Kopp Clifford 145 1,292 Rockford, MI

9162 Bartz Anna M.  \ Jelsma Matthew G. 19 1,292 Grand Rapids, MI

14564 Jelsma Amber N.  \ Montgomery Eric T. 20 1,291 Grand Rapids, MI

9964 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Clark Chris M. 147 1,291 Walker, MI

26166 Crampton Darcy I.  \ Powell Richard L. 148 1,283 Rockford, MI

39467 Ross Jersey M.  \ Bruggner Tim E. 166 1,281 Wyoming, MI

11667 Bottrall Shaunna L.  \ Bottrall Eric S. 203 1,281 Dorr, MI

35169 Roszell Stacy A.  \ Gibbs Daryl D. 18 1,280 Sparta, MI

8170 Bottrall Kadence L.  \ Bottrall Eric S. 209 1,277 Dorr, MI

21671 Bauer-Roscoe Suzanne M.  \ VanDreumel
William A.

16 1,275 Sparta, MI

19172 Bell Debra A.  \ Virkstis Lars C. 13 1,273 Sparta, MI

8673 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Sturgess Gregg W. 172 1,271 Hudsonville, MI

19473 Grochowalski Sally L.  \ Kaliniak David L. 153 1,271 Rockford, MI

6475 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Sumoski Matthew J. 171 1,265 Hudsonville, MI

23776 Williams Kindra K.  \ Johnson Shane M.
Sr

198 1,264 Caledonia, MI

10277 Pavka Carly R.  \ Carmichael Ian Q. 192 1,263 Grand Rapids, MI

14577 Lubbers Jessica A.  \ Parish Daniel R. 36 1,263 Kentwood, MI

41379 James Bonnie   \ Cross Rickey 152 1,261 Grandville, MI

1080 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Brown Charlie D. II 89 1,260 Grand Rapids, MI

24081 Roberts Courtney M.  \ Martin Philander J.
Jr

196 1,259 Kentwood, MI

9482 Pavka Carly R.  \ Klukowski Harold A. 181 1,256 Sparta, MI

083 Lovett Lauren M.  \ Slagter Chris J. 184 1,254 Jenison, MI

21083 Williams Kindra K.  \ Lyons Robert E. 50 1,254 Grand Rapids, MI

4885 Pettenger Sarah A.  \ Orlikowski Bill T. 175 1,253 Jenison, MI
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25186 Funk Dani R.  \ McQuarter Glenn D. Jr 37 1,252 Kentwood, MI

22187 Harmsen Sara L.  \ Harmsen Jason T. 105 1,250 Wyoming, MI

14088 Miller Crystal L.  \ Smith Dustin M. 204 1,249 Zeeland, MI

25388 Seppamaki Jamie L.  \ Pierce Anthony J. 212 1,249 Grand Rapids, MI

27290 Cole Christine M.  \ Ramirez Juan C. 202 1,246 Grand Rapids, MI

2491 Orlikowski Robin A.  \ Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 82 1,245 Grand Rapids, MI

35992 Witkowski Michelle R.  \ Gibbs Daryl D. 11 1,242 Sparta, MI

32193 Johnson Alyssa C.  \ Bell Timothy A. 14 1,241 Sparta, MI

27094 Moore Joyce A.  \ Lyons Robert E. 77 1,240 Kentwood, MI

24895 Johnson Alyssa C.  \ Virkstis Lars C. 8 1,239 Sparta, MI

15996 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Lundeen Reid A. 170 1,238 Hudsonville, MI

17897 Rocha Ruth Ann   \ Feringa Robert A. 44 1,236 Kentwood, MI

30298 Moore Joyce A.  \ Holder Orin S. 76 1,235 Kentwood, MI

34298 DuBois Angela M.  \ Pharms Mychall M. 111 1,235 Grand Rapids, MI

299100 Tanis Laura   \ Nickelson Gage T. 40 1,234 Kentwood, MI

391101 Lomonaco Canda S.  \ Lambert Frank E. 56 1,233 Wyoming, MI

345102 Johnson Brijhae S.  \ Johnson Shane M. Sr 167 1,232 Caledonia, MI

89103 Eaton Sue K.  \ Eaton Bryan G. 127 1,231 Wyoming, MI

280104 Crampton Darcy I.  \ Ohanesian Charles H.
Jr

149 1,230 Rockford, MI

264105 Niles Rena S.  \ Ward William N. 15 1,229 Sparta, MI

118106 Taylor Telesa A.  \ Sumoski Matthew J. 100 1,227 Hastings, MI

54107 Becker Kimberly M.  \ Meinema Mark H. 3 1,224 Grand Rapids, MI

253107 Ramirez Nicole M.  \ Ramirez Juan C. 194 1,224 Grand Rapids, MI

270109 Funk Dani R.  \ Parish Daniel R. 42 1,223 Kentwood, MI

126110 Lubbers Jessica A.  \ McQuarter Glenn D.
Jr

45 1,221 Kentwood, MI

129111 Secl-Cross Cherylle L.  \ Hubka David A. 48 1,220 Byron Center, MI

24111 Orlikowski Robin A.  \ Orlikowski Bill T. 81 1,220 Grand Rapids, MI

234111 Secl-Cross Cherylle L.  \ Morgan Thomas
J. III

131 1,220 Wyoming, MI

153114 Williams Kindra K.  \ Ferrell David J. II 205 1,219 Wyoming, MI

218114 Ritsema Tracey M.  \ Pharms Mychall M. 104 1,219 kentwood, MI

45116 Rhoads Samantha L.  \ Taylor Jalen 30 1,218 Wyoming, MI

337117 Lubbers Kristy J.  \ Feringa Robert A. 38 1,215 Kentwood, MI

356118 DuBois Angela M.  \ DuBois Onofre V. 109 1,212 Zeeland, MI

140119 Taylor Telesa A.  \ Sturgess Gregg W. 99 1,211 Hastings, MI

264120 Bell Debra A.  \ Bell Timothy A. 7 1,204 Sparta, MI

278121 Stout Shelley K.  \ Nickelson Gage T. 47 1,202 Kentwood, MI

126122 Morgan Carole L.  \ Hubka David A. 130 1,200 Wyoming, MI

307123 Kulak Dawn M.  \ Kulak Michael  III 154 1,198 Rockford, MI

205123 Taylor Telesa A.  \ Haslett Floyd 106 1,198 Hastings, MI

16125 Doss Lisa D.  \ Doss Ryan A. 199 1,187 Grand Rapids, MI

54126 Mohney Tayler R.  \ Klukowski Harold A. 180 1,185 Sparta, MI

410127 Brennan Tina R.  \ Grochowalski Stanley J. 155 1,184 Rockford, MI

99128 Witt Emily A.  \ Rhoads Lain T. 29 1,178 Wyoming, MI

253129 DeGraaf Alyssa   \ DeGraaf Donald J. 80 1,177 Grand Rapids, MI

0130 Doss Lisa D.  \ Short William C. IV 207 1,175 Grand Rapids, MI
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245131 Stout Shelley K.  \ Snyder Douglas A. Jr 41 1,174 Kentwood, MI

70132 Short Brooke L.  \ Doss Ryan A. 208 1,169 Grand Rapids, MI

13133 Mohney Tayler R.  \ Deluccia Tony N. IV 195 1,168 Rockford, MI

210134 Seppamaki Jamie L.  \ Peless Jason C. 79 1,160 Grand Rapids, MI

102135 Clark Jennifer E.  \ Clark Chris M. 139 1,153 Lowell, MI

353136 Holler Jessica J.  \ Williams Zachary S. 125 1,146 Hudsonville, MI

180136 Bauer-Roscoe Suzanne M.  \ Ward William
N.

9 1,146 Sparta, MI

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Optional Actual Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Rocha Ruth Ann   \ Kinsey Jay M. 39 1,381 Kentwood, MI

2 Witt Emily A.  \ Taylor Jalen 28 1,350 Wyoming, MI

3 Witt Emily A.  \ Meinema Mark H. 1 1,322 Grand Rapids, MI

4 Thomas Brianna M.  \ Smith Daryl L. 92 1,319 Grand Rapids, MI

5 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Smith Daryl L. 93 1,302 Grand Rapids, MI

5 Pettenger Sarah A.  \ Pettenger Jeremy M. 174 1,302 Jenison, MI

7 Becker Kimberly M.  \ Johnson Dennis J. 2 1,301 Grand Rapids, MI

8 Witt Emily A.  \ Johnson Dennis J. 4 1,294 Grand Rapids, MI

9 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Stuart Todd A. 177 1,290 Grand Rapids, MI

10 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Scott Percy D. 90 1,273 Grand Rapids, MI

11 Kubiak Michelle A.  \ Billiet Michael J. 119 1,271 Grand Rapids, MI

12 Short Brooke L.  \ Short William C. IV 200 1,270 Grand Rapids, MI

13 Borrello Amber M.  \ Jelsma Matthew G. 22 1,268 Grand Rapids, MI

14 Lovett Lauren M.  \ Lovett Jared C. 187 1,260 Jenison, MI

15 Lovett Lauren M.  \ Slagter Chris J. 184 1,254 Jenison, MI

16 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Brown Charlie D. II 89 1,250 Grand Rapids, MI

17 Slagter Jennifer M.  \ Slagter Chris J. 186 1,237 Jenison, MI

18 Purnell Jessica E.  \ Zahm Nathan J. 121 1,236 Grandville, MI

18 Clark Jennifer E.  \ Clark Collin M. 140 1,236 Lowell, MI

20 Henry Clustelle M.  \ Martin Philander J.
Jr

91 1,231 Grand Rapids, MI

21 Rhoads Samantha L.  \ Rhoads Lain T. 27 1,227 Wyoming, MI

22 Orlikowski Robin A.  \ Nyenhuis Don L. Jr 82 1,221 Grand Rapids, MI

23 Jelsma Amber N.  \ Stuart Todd A. 21 1,215 Grand Rapids, MI

24 Pettenger Sarah A.  \ Orlikowski Bill T. 175 1,205 Jenison, MI

25 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Sumoski Matthew J. 171 1,201 Hudsonville, MI

25 Bartz Anna M.  \ Jelsma Matthew G. 19 1,201 Grand Rapids, MI

27 Orlikowski Robin A.  \ Orlikowski Bill T. 81 1,196 Grand Rapids, MI

27 Bottrall Kadence L.  \ Bottrall Eric S. 209 1,196 Dorr, MI

29 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Clark Chris M. 147 1,192 Walker, MI

30 Borrello Amber M.  \ Clark Carson C. 176 1,190 Grand Rapids, MI

31 Thomas Brianna M.  \ Martin Philander J.
Jr

137 1,186 Kentwood, MI

32 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Sturgess Gregg W. 172 1,185 Hudsonville, MI

33 Kolatzny Brittany A.  \ Clark Carson C. 146 1,181 Walker, MI

34 Morgan Carole L.  \ Billiet Michael J. 128 1,178 Wyoming, MI
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35 Doss Lisa D.  \ Short William C. IV 207 1,175 Grand Rapids, MI

36 Rhoads Samantha L.  \ Taylor Jalen 30 1,173 Wyoming, MI

37 Doss Lisa D.  \ Doss Ryan A. 199 1,171 Grand Rapids, MI

38 Becker Kimberly M.  \ Meinema Mark H. 3 1,170 Grand Rapids, MI

39 Slagter Jennifer M.  \ Lovett Jared C. 185 1,169 Jenison, MI

40 Bottrall Shaunna L.  \ Bottrall Eric S. 203 1,165 Dorr, MI

41 Pavka Carly R.  \ Klukowski Harold A. 181 1,162 Sparta, MI

42 Pavka Carly R.  \ Carmichael Ian Q. 192 1,161 Grand Rapids, MI

43 Mohney Tayler R.  \ Deluccia Tony N. IV 195 1,155 Rockford, MI

44 Jelsma Amber N.  \ Montgomery Eric T. 20 1,146 Grand Rapids, MI

45 Eaton Sue K.  \ Eaton Bryan G. 127 1,142 Wyoming, MI

46 Mohney Tayler R.  \ Klukowski Harold A. 180 1,131 Sparta, MI

47 Short Brooke L.  \ Doss Ryan A. 208 1,099 Grand Rapids, MI

48 Lubbers Jessica A.  \ McQuarter Glenn D.
Jr

45 1,095 Kentwood, MI

49 Witt Emily A.  \ Rhoads Lain T. 29 1,079 Wyoming, MI

49 DeHaan Brittany N.  \ Lundeen Reid A. 170 1,079 Hudsonville, MI

51 Morgan Carole L.  \ Hubka David A. 130 1,074 Wyoming, MI

52 Clark Jennifer E.  \ Clark Chris M. 139 1,051 Lowell, MI
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